

Bids Results
From 11/19/2019 To 11/19/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 19060950 2815 W ADAMS ST (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61) Rudy / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT					No response
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					No response
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$25,304.00				Unsuccessful bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$20,350.00				Apparent low bidder
RECON RESTORATION					No response
SWABS-AZ, INC.					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$22,450.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 11/19/2019 To 11/19/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
WA8 19061043 7044 W POLK ST Weatherization David / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$15,790.00				Apparent low bidder
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$17,261.00				Unsuccessful bid

Bids Results
From 11/19/2019 To 11/19/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 HA8 19061541 6244 W HUBBELL ST (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61) Cletus / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
SWABS-AZ, INC.					No response
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$11,844.00				Apparent low bidder
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$12,500.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$14,680.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$11,998.00				Unsuccessful bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$12,500.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION					No response

Bids Results
From 11/19/2019 To 11/19/2019

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
LC3	19061579	2934 W POLK ST	Lead Based Paint Abatement	David / Brenda

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$41,900.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION					No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$31,400.00				Apparent low bidder

Bids Results
From 11/19/2019 To 11/19/2019

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
WA8	19061940	18628 N 13TH AVE	Weatherization	Rudy / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$17,939.00				Unsuccessful bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$16,865.00				Apparent low bidder